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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, July 29th 2025

Lot # 4

4 Serigraph signed Roy Henry Vickers, 12 7/8 x 26",
"Stanley Park" #59/150

$150 - $300

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Five Japanese Shunga Woodblock Prints, 7 x 4 5/8".
$60 - $100

Lot # 2

Lot # 6

6 Serigraph signed Richard Hunt, 13 1/8 x 20 5/8",
"Kwa-Gulth Killer Whale" #22/100.

$100 - $200

2

Lot # 7

7 Northwest Coast Carved Cedar Paddle, 6'L,
Unsigned.

$150 - $300

Kwagiulth Cedar Mask signed Carl Simeon, 12"h,
"Grouse Mask".

Lot # 8

8 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Carved Plaque signed Kevin
Touchie, 24"L, "Blind Salmon Spirit".

$100 - $150

$300 - $500

Lot # 9

9 Pair of Hardwood Framed Yunan Marble Roundels,
18 1/2 x 14 3/4".

$150 - $300

1 Kwagiulth Mask signed Richard Piercey Sept/89,
13"h, "Dzonoqua".

Lot # 10

10 Serigraph signed Roy H. (Henry) Vickers'90, 14 1/4
x 18 1/4", "Cowichan Salmon" #22/50.

$200 - $400

Lot # 3

Lot # 11

11 Latin American Folk Art Wagon, 36"L.
$60 - $100

3 Northwest Coast Cedar Portrait Mask signed
Indistinctly, 8 1/4"h.

Lot # 12

12 Dyptych Serigraph signed Beau Dick' 87, each 18
7/8 x 13 1/4", "Shells" & "Mussels". 94/125.

$300 - $500

$100 - $200

Lot # 13

13 Burmese Kalaga Panel in Acrylic Shadow Box, 42
1/2 x 34 1/2 x 3 1/4"

$60 - $100

$400 - $600

Lot # 17

17 Mixed Media on Panel Monogrammed WH (Walter
Harris), 9 1/2 x 7 1/2", "Raven".

$50 - $60

Lot # 14

Lot # 18

18 Vintage Cowichan Sweater with Toque, Mens
Small, C.1970's.

$60 - $100

Lot # 15

Lot # 19

19 J.Webber Engraving "The Inside of a House in
Nootka Sound", 12 1/2 x 17 3/4" (condition noted).

$80 - $120

15

Lot # 20

20 Chinese Champleve Brass Covered Vessel, 10
1/2"h.

$200 - $300

Salish Pole signed Willie Dick'98, 18"h, "Eagle"

Lot # 21

21 Chinese Molded Porcelain Bottle Vase with
Impressed Mark, 8 1/2"h.

$200 - $400

$100 - $200

Lot # 22

22 Two Inuit Baskets, One Walrus Mounted, 3 7/8 & 5
1/2"h, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

14 Northwest Coast Loon Bowl signed Saol Ospite, 25
3/8"L.

Lot # 23

23 Japanese Kutani Porcelain Owl on Stump, 10 5/8"h
(talon nicked).

$100 - $150

Lot # 16

Lot # 24

24 Satsuma Barbed Bowl, 7 1/4" Diameter (as found).
$50 - $100

16 Burmese Double Kalaga Panel, Framed, 18 1/2 x
30 1/2".

Lot # 25

25 Two Chinese Cylindrical Lacquer Canisters &
Sancai Lion Dogs.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Lot # 26

26 South Asian Copper Alloy Water Pot, 12 3/4"h (as
found).

$50 - $60

$250 - $350



30 Serigraph signed Robert Davidson'82, 7 x 6 1/8",
"Dogfish" #233/250.

$250 - $400

Lot # 27

Lot # 31

31 Salish Basket with Crenellated Rim, 7 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 28

Lot # 32

32 Model Totem Pole, Unsigned, 19"h.
$60 - $80

28

Lot # 33

33 Three Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Architectural
Panels, Largest 10 7/8 x 15 3/8".

$50 - $70

Chinese Shiwan Ware Horseman, 23 1/2"h.

Lot # 34

34 Coast Salish Portrait Figure signed Francis Horne,
20 1/2 x 14 x 11 1/2"

$300 - $500

$150 - $300

Lot # 35

35 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Shopping-Style Basket, 12 1/2"L.
$100 - $150

27 Qing Mandarin 10 Dragon Yellow Silk Robe, 44"h,
Lucite Cased (condition noted).

Lot # 36

36 Unsigned Inuit Stone Sculpture, 11"h , "Two
Figures", Acquired NWT Early 70's.

$200 - $300

Lot # 29

Lot # 37

37 Chinese Agate Flower Arrangement in Cloisonne
Pot, Approximately 21"h.

$200 - $300

29 Mata Ortiz Pottery Vase, Mexico, 9 1/2"h.

Lot # 38

38 Chinese Hardwood Carving of Kwanyin, 14"h.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 39

39 Chinese Rosewood Stone Inset Center Table, 31
1/2"h (crack noted).

$200 - $300

$300 - $500

Lot # 40

40 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet Approximately 6'5" x
9'11".

$250 - $400

Lot # 30

Lot # 44

44 Two Chinese Rice Measure, Metal Mounted Wood,
Larger 8 x 13 x 13".

$50 - $70

Lot # 41

Lot # 45

45 Turkmen Tekke Hanging, 32 x 56".
$250 - $400

Lot # 42

Lot # 46

46 Northwest Coast Talking Stick Monogrammed
CM'62, 63 1/2"L.

$150 - $300

42

Lot # 47

47 Pre-Columbian Style Pottery Figure, 16 3/8"h (leg
restored).

$50 - $60

Chinese Cloisonne Inset & Giltwood Sutra Box, 7
1/4 x 12 x 8 1/8".

Lot # 48

48 Asian Long Sword, 70"L.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 49

49 Benin Bronze Figure, 19"h, "Figure Clutching
Sword", C.1970.

$80 - $120

41 Pair of Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Covered
Jars (8 1/4"h) w/ Stands (lids restored).

Lot # 50

50 Syrian Turned Wood & Copper Folding Tray Table,
16 5/8"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 43

Lot # 51

51 Chinese Tientsin Wool Carpet Approximately 5' x 3'
(loose fibres noted).

$100 - $200

43 Chinese Rosewood High Table, 34 1/2" x 35 1/2" x
17 1/2".

Lot # 52

52 Pair of Pastel on Paper signed Boon Song, 21 x 14
1/2", "Thai Dancers".

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 53

53 Vintage Cowichan Sweater with Matching Toque,
Mens Small C.1970's.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120



Lot # 57

57 Japanese Bizen Yaki Spouted Low Dish, signed, 16
1/2"w.

$60 - $100

Lot # 54

Lot # 58

58 3 Brass & Coloured Glass Mosque Lamps, 7 1/2 -
13"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 55

Lot # 59

59 Serigraph signed "Opie" (Phillip Raymond
Oppenheim), 11 x 15", "Helping Hand to Justice".

$60 - $100

55

Lot # 60

60 Two Pair of Burmese Kalaga Panels, 17 3/4 x 19" &
13 1/2 x 13 1/2".

$60 - $100

Collection of Asian Vase Stands.

Lot # 61

61 Woven Fibre Basket with Twig Handle, 19 1/2 x 23
x 16".

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 62

62 Four Chinese Porcelain Figures: Star Gods /
Buddha, 14-15 1/2"h.

$50 - $70

54 Collection of Ethnographic Items: Marinette/Wood
Bell/Prayer Wheel/ Coral Necklace, etc.

Lot # 63

63 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Richard Hunt'89 (with
COA), 19 3/4 x 18 1/2" , "Kwagiulth Pole Design"

$100 - $200

Lot # 56

Lot # 64

64 Asian Deep Carved Camphor Chest, 42"w.
$150 - $300

56 Hand Knotted Bokhara Carpet Approximately 4' x
6'1".

Lot # 65

65 2 Woodblock Prints & Mixed Media on Paper,
"Bijin": Utamaro/Shinsui Ito/ Unsigned, Largest 14 x
10"

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 66

66 Serigraph signed Roy Henry Vickers, 14 x 14 1/4",
"Messenger Spirit" 10/1/77 #43/195.

$150 - $200

$60 - $100

70 Algonquin Birch Bark Box, 4 7/8"w.
$50 - $60

Lot # 67

Lot # 71

71 Inuit Stone Carving, 2 5/8 x 6 1/4 x 3 5/8", "Six
Faces", Carving Number 9916264.

$80 - $120

Lot # 68

Lot # 72

72 Inuit Carved Stone Bird Figure, unsigned, 7 1/4"h.,
possibly by Amittu.

$300 - $400

68

Lot # 73

73 Indonesian Damascened Kris Knife, 22 5/8"L.
$60 - $100

Northwest Coast Horn Spoon, 6 3/4"L.

Lot # 74

74 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Davidee , 5"h, "Owl".
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 75

75 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed with Syllabics, 8 1/2"L,
"Seal", Acquired NWT Early 70's.

$60 - $100

67 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basketry-Wrapped Bottle, 3 1/4"h.

Lot # 76

76 Miniature Nuu-Chah-Nulth Shopping- Style Basket,
4 5/8"L.

$60 - $70

Lot # 69

Lot # 77

77 Chinese White Metal & Softstone Magnifying Glass,
5 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

69 Greenland Bone Tupilak, 4 3/4"h, NO EXPORT.

Lot # 78

78 Antique Solid Copper Figure of Shakyamuni, 3
1/4"h, 510g.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 79

79 Edo Gold Decorated Iron Tsuba, 2 7/8"h, 108.9g.
$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 80

80 Inuit Stone Head signed with Syllabics, 4 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 70



84 Nigerian Smoked Water Buffalo Bone Axe, 10
5/8"L.

$50 - $60

Lot # 81

Lot # 85

85 Burmese Kalaga Panel, 39 x 39".
$60 - $100

Lot # 82

Lot # 86

86 Japanese Carved Hardwood Table, 17 5/8"h.
$50 - $60

82

Lot # 87

87 5 First Nations Ink Drawings, 11 x 14", Clyde
Whitehorse/Charz'ee Oni (3 J.Washington).

$100 - $300

South Asian Copper Alloy Figure of Radha, 5 7/8"h.

Lot # 88

88 Old African Handled Bowl (16 3/4"L) with Masai
Figure, 10 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 89

89 Persian Lacquerware "Audience" Box, 10 3/8"W.
$60 - $100

81 19th C. Middle Eastern Leather Powder Horn with
Iron Fitting, 9 1/4 "L.

Lot # 90

90 Nine Various Asian Figures Incl: Netsuke, Buddha
etc., 1 - 2 3/4"h, NO EXPORT.

$100 - $200

Lot # 83

Lot # 91

91 Japanese Stoneware Chawan, 3 x 4 5/8 " Diameter.
$50 - $60

83 Salish Oblong Basket, 9 3/4"L.

Lot # 92

92 Chinese Inlaid Bronze Snuff Bottle, 3 3/4"h, 81.6g.
$100 - $200

$50 - $70

Lot # 93

93 Three Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket Baskets , 1 3/8 - 2"h.
$100 - $150

$80 - $100

Lot # 94

94 Collection of Chinese Ornamental Cloisonne
Wares: Vase/Bangle/Brooch/ Dishes.

$60 - $100

Lot # 84 Lot # 98

98 Northwest Coast Rattle Monogrammed RMC'84, 12
1/2"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 95

Lot # 99

99 Four Chinese Gilt Scarlet Lacquer Architectural
Panels.

$60 - $100

Lot # 96

Lot # 100

100 Northwest Coast "Killer Whale" Plaque signed
Indistinctly, 24 1/2"L

$60 - $100

96

Lot # 101

101 Seven Kashmir Papier Mache Boxes, Largest 11
5/8"w.

$50 - $60

Satsuma Covered Round Box, 3 1/4" Diameter.

Lot # 102

102 4 First Nations Ink Drawings 11 x 14 " Tyler
Bonham (2)/Big Foot/Astri Afford.

$100 - $300

$250 - $350

Lot # 103

103 Hand Knotted Prayer Mat Approximately 4'2" x
6'3".

$150 - $200

95 Satsuma Covered Round Box, 3" Diam.

Lot # 104

104 Samson Tribe Feather Headdress: Recipient
Mayor of Ponoka, Alberta with Salish Basket, NO
EXP

$200 - $400

Lot # 97

Lot # 105

105 Chinese Silk Mat Approximately 4'3" x 2'1".
$60 - $120

97 Three North West Coast-Style Boxes: 2 Wood/1
Resin, 3 1/2 - 6"w.

Lot # 106

106 Vintage Red White & Blue Feather Headdress,
Acquired Calgary Stampede Apx. 24"L.

$150 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 107

107 Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Vase signed, 9
1/8"h.

$50 - $100

$200 - $300



Lot # 111

111 3 Miniature Masks signed Betty Joe,
"Portrait/Young Male Portrait/Young Female, 3 1/4
- 4 3/4"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 108

Lot # 112

112 Northwest Coast Wood Figure signed H.Joe, 14"h,
"Spirit Dancer".

$60 - $100

Lot # 109

Lot # 113

113 4 First Nations Ink Drawings 11 x 14 " Peter Hunt
& Ty Bonham (3).

$100 - $300

109

Lot # 114

114 3 Pieces of Japanese Kutani Porcelain: Pair
Vases & Handled Vase 8 3/4 - 9 7/8"h.

$60 - $100

Three Satsuma Vases, 8 1/2 - 11 1/2" h.

Lot # 115

115 Bokhara Mat Approximately 45 x 20 1/2" on
Mounting Bar with Note.

$80 - $120

$60 - $70

Lot # 116

116 Pair of Chinese Deep Carved Panels, 15 3/4 x 7
3/4".

$100 - $200

108 2 Miniature Masks signed Charlie Mickey (4th) &
Basil H.James, 5 1/4" h.

Lot # 117

117 Holman Print signed Emerak/Atelier, 18 x 25",
"Hunting When I Was Young" #49/50'80.

$100 - $200

Lot # 110

Lot # 118

118 Lithograph After Goyo Hashiguchi, 11 3/8 x 16",
"Gyoga", Embossed Athens Gallery 1976.

$100 - $200

110 Eagle Carving signed W.(Wilmer) Nadjiwon, 12
1/4"h.

Lot # 119

119 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed S.*.Rogers
Sept/08, 9 3/4 x 8", "Aerial Dancer" #20/200.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 120

120 Two Japanese Woodblock Prints: "Drum Maker"
Attrib. to Kuniaga & "Smoker", Lgr 14 1/4 x 9 1

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 123

123 Haida Serigraph signed Jay Simeon 07', 25 x 16
1/4, "Dogfish Mother" #143/199.

$100 - $200

Lot # 120A

Lot # 124

124 Inuit Print signed with Syllabics 1964, 15 x 18", "A
Person Surrounded by Birds" #3/30.

$60 - $100

Lot # 121

Lot # 125

125 Collection of North African & Middle Eastern
Copper Alloy Wares, Tallest 12 5/8"h.

$60 - $100

121

Lot # 126

126 Pair of Beaded & Fur Trimmed Tanned Hide
Boots, 14 1/2"L.

$60 - $100

Collection of Chinese Engraved Brass Items &
Box, 9 1/2"w.

Lot # 127

127 Fijiian Mask, 42"h.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 128

128 Four Ceramic Vessels 2-6"h, signed Vateriano &
Sebastian Paza Peru.

$60 - $100

120A Woodblock Print After Yeishi, 15 x 9 5/8",
"Household God Ebisu".

Lot # 129

129 Bentwood Box signed Stewart Webber Kingcome
Inlet (4 3/4"h) with Banter & Plaque.

$100 - $150

Lot # 122

Lot # 130

130 2 Burmese Kalaga Panels, Framed & Unframed,
22 1/2 x 22 1/2" & 36 x 38 ".

$60 - $100

122 Two Hand Knotted Turkmen Mats: 3'2" x 1'6" &
3'11" x 2'1".

Lot # 131

131 Hand Knotted Hamedan Carpet Approximately
5'10" x 8'7".

$200 - $400

$80 - $100

Lot # 132

132 Three Watercolour: Peru/Vietnam/ Haiti, Largest
24 1/2 x 17 1/2".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60



Lot # 136

136 Pair of Japanese Silver Wire Green Ground
Cloisonne Vases, 9 3/4"h (fracture noted).

$100 - $200

Lot # 133

Lot # 137

137 Five Satsuma Vases, 5 3/4 - 7 1/2"h (one
cracked).

$60 - $100

Lot # 134

Lot # 138

138 Japanese Ceramic Planter / Oni Horn /Betel Nut
Tool, 5 1/2 - 12 3/8"L.

$50 - $60

134

Lot # 139

139 "Kwakiutl Dancer" Doll signed Debra Bell Alert
Bay, 11 1/2"h, with Smaller Figure.

$100 - $200

Yixing Ware Teapot with Impressed Marks, 6"h.

Lot # 140

140 Salish Rectangular Basket, Handle Intact, 10
1/2"L.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 141

141 Mashiko Ware Sake Bottle, 11"h.
$50 - $60

133 3 Japanese Woodblock Prints: Taknya
Yoshida/Chokosai Eisho/Hosoda Eishi, 15 x 9
1/2".

Lot # 142

142 Japanese Go Stones (shell & slate) with
Hardwood Containers.

$60 - $100

Lot # 135

Lot # 143

143 Inuit Black Stone Bird Carving, Unsigned, 5 7/8"L.
$60 - $120

135 Two Japanese Noh Style Mask Plaques, 9 5/8"h.

Lot # 144

144 Chinese Cloisonne Oviform Box, Black Ground, 2
7/8"h.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 145

145 Collection of Chinese Porcelain Dishes/Cricket
Boxes/Brush Pot.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 149

149 Two Chinese Porcelain "Historical Figures" Bowls,
Xianfeng Mark.

$150 - $300

Lot # 146

Lot # 150

150 Indo Persian Bone Handle Damascene Dagger in
Damascene Sheath.

$60 - $100

Lot # 147

Lot # 151

151 Moroccan Dagger with White Metal Sheath, 15
3/4"L.

$50 - $70

147

Lot # 152

152 Gurkha Knife, 15 1/2"L (one secondary knife
missing).

$50 - $60

Chinese Porcelain "Cricket" Wine Cup, Guangxu
Mark, 1 7/8"h.

Lot # 153

153 Southwest Sterling Silver (marked) Kokopelli Belt
Buckle Monogrammed LG, 3 x 2", 42.9g.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 154

154 Two Gandhara-Style Sandstone Stelae, 4 5/8 & 6
1/4"h.

$80 - $120

146 Japanese Kutani Porcelain Dish (12" diam.), with
Box.

Lot # 155

155 Benin Wood Figure, 17 3/4"h, "Figure Upon
Zoomorphic Throne" C.1970.

$60 - $100

Lot # 148

Lot # 156

156 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 6' x
4'4" (as found/ condition noted).

$150 - $250

148 Chinese Cloisonne Cigarette Box, Black Ground, 4
1/2"w, Marked China.

Lot # 157

157 Bakongo Mkisinkondi Figure, 11"h.
$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 158

158 Two Northwest Coast Cedar Bailers, 8 1/2 & 18
1/2"L.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100



Lot # 161

161 Two Salish Baskets: Oval (9 1/4"L) & Rectangular,
7 1/2"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 159

Lot # 162

162 Oval Carved Hardwood Folding Table (3 pcs),
24"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 160

Lot # 163

163 Hand Knotted Chinese Carpet Approximately 3'9"
x 1'11".

$50 - $100

160

Lot # 164

164 Spence Bay Raven Packing Doll by E. Jayko,
12"h.

$250 - $350

Two Satsuma Vases, 9 3/4 & 9 7/8"h (one with rim
chip).

Lot # 165

165 Chinese Rosewood Armchair, 38 7/8".
$500 - $750

$50 - $70

Lot # 166

166 Anatolian Prayer Rug Approximately 6' x 4'2".
$250 - $400

159 19th C. Camphor Wood Chest, Brass Bound,
18"h.

Lot # 167

167 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Model Totem Pole
Monogrammed WAW, 10 7/8".

$50 - $60

Lot # 160A

Lot # 168

168 Cased Mah Jong Set, Bone & Bamboo Tiles, 5 1/4
x 9 1/2 x 6 5/8".

$160 - $250

160A Eight Japanese Blue & White Imari Porcelain
Brown Edge Dishes, 8 1/2" Diameter (one
chipped).

Lot # 169

169 Chinese Cloisonne Incense Bowl C.1910 with
Rosewood Display Stand, 7 1/4".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 170

170 Inuit Stone Transformational Figure, 10 1/2"h,
Unsigned.

$100 - $200

$60 - $120

Lot # 174

174 5 Northwest Coast Carvings: Louie/ Antoine/2
Poles/Fish, 4 1/4 - 11 1/2 "h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 171

Lot # 175

175 Hand Knotted Mashhad Carpet Approximately 5'9"
x 8'11".

$200 - $400

Lot # 172

Lot # 176

176 Japanese Meiji Bronze Double Gourd Bowl, 15
7/8"L.

$200 - $300

172

Lot # 177

177 Chinese Porcelain Figure of Kwanyin, Impressed
14, 14 1/8"h.

$50 - $60

Japanese Silver Plated Vase, TH 8".

Lot # 178

178 Collection of Ten Chinese Glass Mounted Sewing
Baskets, 5 1/8" - 14 1/4" Diameter.

$150 - $250

$50 - $60

Lot # 179

179 Carved Wood Kachina Doll, Obi Sun Spirit,
Feb'04, 15 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

171 Model Totem Pole "Alert Bay", 11 3/8".

Lot # 180

180 Hand Knotted Bokhara Runner Approximately 4'9"
x 1'8".

$60 - $100

Lot # 173

Lot # 180A

180A Hand Knotted Geravan Carpet Approximately
5'8" x 6'7".

$200 - $300

173 Northwest Coast Wood Figure signed H.Joe, 14"h,
"Figure Holding Fish".

Lot # 181

181 Serigraph signed Roy Henry Vickers, 11 x 15",
"Tuaq-The Only One", 9/21/77 #44/195.

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 182

182 Zulu Shield with Spear & Mace, 57"h, NO
EXPORT.

$80 - $120

$60 - $80



$80 - $100

Lot # 186

186 Kingcome Inlet Bentwood Box signed
G.Robertson, 6 1/2 x 8 3/4 x 8 1/4".

$250 - $350

Lot # 183

Lot # 187

187 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Bowls, 2
3/8 x 4 1/2 Diam. (one chipped) w/ Fitted Ca

$100 - $200

Lot # 184

Lot # 188

188 Collection of Inuit Items: Face Attr to Letia
Tagornak/Ptarmigan/2 Marine Items, NO
EXPORT.

$60 - $120

184

Lot # 189

189 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Annie Tunnilie with
Syllabics, 7"h, "Owl" 2003.

$100 - $150

Kwagiulth Silver Pendant Monogrammed PS (Pat
Seaweed), 1 1/4"h, 5.6g, "Eagle".

Lot # 190

190 Kwagiulth Cedar Rattle signed Bruce Alfred, Alert
Bay 1981, 11 1/2"h.

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 191

191 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Shopping Basket, 11 3/4"w.
$100 - $200

183 Kwagiulth Silver Eagle Pendant/ Brooch
Monogrammed DL (Don Lancaster ), 1 7/8"h,
.12g.

Lot # 192

192 Yixing Ware Teapot, Banded Clay with Chilong
Impressed Mark, 10 1/4"L.

$100 - $200

Lot # 185

Lot # 193

193 Yixing Ware Teapot, Brown Clay with Dragons
Motif, 7"L.

$100 - $200

185 Antique Carved Chinese Bloodstone Pendant with
Sterling Chain.

Lot # 194

194 Inuit-Style Stone Figure signed Dimu 1964, 8
1/4"h.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 198

198 Yixing Ware Teapot, Green Clay Lotus & Toad
Design, 6 1/2"L, After Jiang Rong (toe missing).

$100 - $200

Lot # 195

Lot # 199

199 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Dish, Daoguang
Mark, 10 1/2" Diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 196

Lot # 200

200 Chinese Peach Bloom Glazed Porcelain Bowl, 3 x
5 1/4" Diameter, with Fitted Case.

$60 - $100

196

Lot # 200A

200A Chinese White Metal Water Pipe, 10"h (missing
tools).

$50 - $70

Yixing Ware Teapot, Green Clay Lily Pad Design,
Lid Marked R&G, 7 1/2"L.

Lot # 201

201 3 Japanese Woodblock Prints: Toshusai
Sharaku/Hosoda Eishi/ Utamaro, 14 3/4 x 9 3/4".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 202

202 Serigraph signed C. (Charles) W. Elliott, 21 3/4 x
8", "Hope-07-09" #139/150.

$60 - $100

195 Chinese Underglaze Blue & Red Export Style
Porcelain Dish, 11 1/4" Diam.

Lot # 203

203 Serigraph signed Doris Cyrette, 9 7/8 x 13 3/4",
"First Born" #281/295.

$60 - $120

Lot # 197

Lot # 204

204 2 Japanese Textile Panels, Framed, 71 1/2 x 24
1/2".

$80 - $120

197 Three Japanese Netsuke: Frog/Frog &
Snake/Fish, signed, 5/8 - 2"h, 67.1g , NO
EXPORT.

Lot # 205

205 Collection of IAQ (Inuit Art Quarterly) Magazines,
21 Issues, 2000-2008.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200



Lot # 209

209 Inuit Print signed (Agnes) Nanogak, 17 7/8 x 28",
"Two Cranes" #34/50, 1974.

$100 - $200

Lot # 206

Lot # 210

210 LEP signed Willie Wong, 8 1/2 x 23 3/4", "Beautiful
Mothers" #132/ 950.

$50 - $100

Lot # 207

Lot # 211

211 South African Kruger Park Skin Wall Hanging,
"Antelope", 44"h, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

207

Lot # 212

212 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel, Framed, 41 1/2 x
22 3/4".

$50 - $60

Serigraph signed Richard Shorty, 14 3/4 x 20 3/4",
"Bear & Sun", A/P #18/38.

Lot # 213

213 African Birthing Chair, 30"h.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 214

214 Serigraph signed Art Thompson, 10 x 21 3/4",
"The Last Child" #42/155.

$200 - $400

206 Japanese Ikebana/Bonsai Planter (18 1/2"L) &
Reference Books.

Lot # 215

215 Double Glazed Chinese Silk Neck Piece with 1948
Spanish Menu Verso.

$50 - $100

Lot # 208

Lot # 216

216 Serigraph signed Tim Paul, 14 5/8 x 14 5/8", "Blue
Raven" #324/600'79.

$80 - $140

208 Japanese Woodblock Print by Kunisada , 14 1/2 x
9 1/4", "Tokaido Series".

Lot # 217

217 Two Satsuma Vases, 8 5/8 & 9 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

$75 - $125

Lot # 218

218 Chinese Iron Red Enamel Porcelain "Dragon's
Dish", Xuantong Mark, 13 1/2" Diameter.

$150 - $300

$80 - $140

Lot # 222

222 Navajo Sand Painting by Foster, Unframed, 24 x
24".

$60 - $100

Lot # 219

Lot # 223

223 Acrylic on Canvas signed John Henry Hunt Verso,
20 x 24", "Kwagiulth Orcas, Wolves, Moon"

$60 - $100

Lot # 220

Lot # 224

224 Blanc de Chine Porcelain Figure of Guanyin, 14
1/2"h.

$60 - $80

220

Lot # 225

225 Chinese Porcelain Ming Style Dish with Guangxu
Mark, 6 1/8" Diameter.

$150 - $250

Two Caribou & Moose Hair Tuftings: Jessie
Wastasticoot & Derrick Hewitt , 8 3/4 x 3 1/4"h.

Lot # 226

226 Two African Fertility Effigies, 17 1/4 & 15 1/8"h.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 227

227 Five Northwest Coast Panel Carvings:
M.Good/BB/C.Edwards/unsigned, Largest 17
1/4"w.

$100 - $200

219 Evans Raku Japanese-Style Vase, 8"h.

Lot # 228

228 Fijiian Kava Bowl, 3 1/2 x 10" Diameter.
$50 - $60

Lot # 221

Lot # 229

229 Carved Hardwood Figure of the Buddha (5 7/8"h)
with Stand.

$60 - $70

221 Chinese Robins Egg Crackel Glaze Vase (9 3/4")
with Fitted Case.

Lot # 230

230 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Dish with
Guangxu Mark (7 5/8" diam.) with Fitted Case.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 231

231 Squamish Carving signed Greg Joseph, 12"h,
"Ceremonial Potlatch Mask.

$120 - $180

$50 - $100



Lot # 235

235 Serigraph signed N. (Norman) Tait April'78, 15 x
12", "Mischievous Man", Printers Proof.

$100 - $200

Lot # 232

Lot # 236

236 Miniature Kwagiulth Mask signed Carl Wamiss, 6
3/4"h, "Tsonoqua Wild Woman".

$100 - $200

Lot # 233

Lot # 237

237 Temple Rubbing signed with Chop.
$50 - $60

233

Lot # 238

238 Indonesian Garuda Mask, 10"h.
$50 - $60

Woodblock Print After Hokusai, 9 7/8 x 14 1/4",
"The Tama River in Musashi Province".

Lot # 239

239 Six Japanese Block Prints "Weather Demons",
Each 5 1/2 x 3 7/8".

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 240

240 Persian Kilim Carpet Approximately 3'11" x 6'5".
$300 - $500

232 Squamish Cedar Mask signed Jim Paull , 9 5/8"h,
"Human".

Lot # 241

241 Acrylic on Paper signed Mantilaogwa (L. Borys),
24 x 18", "Figure in Transforming Mask".

$60 - $120

Lot # 234

Lot # 242

242 Serigraph signed Dempsey Bob'79, 21 1/4 x 17
3/4", "Raven Traveling with Sculpin" #90/225.

$150 - $300

234 Stolo Nation "Moon Man" Plaque signed Jeff Prest
2003, 8 1/4"h.

Lot # 243

243 Two South Asian Paintings on Silk: Elephant
Procession (18 x 12 1/2"). Woman w/ Sitar.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 244

244 Blue Glazed Hu Vase with Tong Zhi Mark, 12
3/8"h.

$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 248

248 Collection of Asian Items: Reproduction
Brush/White Metal Dorjer Bell,etc.

$60 - $100

Lot # 245

Lot # 249

249 Chinese Powder Blue Glazed Porcelain Brushpot
with Gold Calligraphy (5 3/4") with Fitted Case.

$150 - $300

Lot # 246

Lot # 250

250 Two Japanese Ink & Colours on Silk by Seifu
Kojima, 33 x 8 1/4", "Small Birds & Pine Trees".

$60 - $100

246

Lot # 251

251 "Longhouse" Cowichan Sweater, Gents Size
Medium.

$60 - $100

Kwagiulth Model Hamatsa Figure signed Gordon
Scow, 14 7/8"h, "Crooked Beak of Heaven".

Lot # 252

252 Salish Weaving Panel, Fraser Valley, Chilliwack,
B.C, Canada, 41 x 25".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 253

253 Cedar Panel Carving signed Gertrude Robertson,
22"w, "Sisiutl".

$80 - $120

245 Woodblock Print Attributed to Keisai Eisen, 10 x
14 3/4", "Pipe Smokers".

Lot # 254

254 South African Kruger Park Skin Wall Hanging,
"Shields & Antelopes", 66"h, NO EXPORT.

$80 - $100

Lot # 247

Lot # 255

255 Chinese Birdcage, 29 1/4"h.
$60 - $100

247 3 Japanese Woodblock Prints by Kunisada &
Utagawa Hiroshige II, 13 1/2 x 9 1/4".

Lot # 256

256 Coast Salish Serigraph signed Susan A. Point'03,
16 x 16", "Pacific Spirit 2003".

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 257

257 Serigraph signed Roy Henry Vickers, 14 x 6 1/2",
"Miracle", 11/24/77 #42/195.

$150 - $200

$60 - $100



Lot # 261

261 Chinese Porcelain Willow Leaf Peach Bloom
Vase, Kangxi Mark, 7 1/8"h, with Stand.

$600 - $700

Lot # 258

Lot # 262

262 Collection of South African Beadwork Acquired
Pretoria Local Artisans 1973/74.

$100 - $200

Lot # 259

Lot # 263

263 Ojibwe Dakonaagan Cradle Board, 33 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

259

Lot # 264

264 Australian Didgeridoo (44 1/2"L) with Carry Pouch.
$60 - $100

Indonesian Carved Shaman Staff (68") & Wood
Drum, 22"L.

Lot # 265

265 Serigraph signed Mark Henderson, 19 3/4 x 13",
"Tsonoqua" #137/140, Unframed.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 266

266 Coast Salish Panel Carving signed Glen Harper,
27 1/4"L, "Halibut".

$100 - $200

258 Two Woodblock Prints by Hiroshige, 12 1/2 x 9",
From Sixty Provinces.

Lot # 267

267 Double Flatweave Kilim Carpet Approximately 10'
x 5'8".

$100 - $200

Lot # 260

Lot # 268

268 Coast Salish Wall Carving Monogrammed AR
(Alfred Robinson), 35"h, "3 Figures".

$200 - $300

260 Birch Bark & Porcupine Quill Basket by Therese
Berreault, 4 1/8"h.

Lot # 269

269 Holman NWT Sealskin Parka, Womens Medium,
No Export.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 270

270 Holman NWT Sealskin Parka, Childs Medium, No
Export.

$100 - $200

$150 - $200

273 Thai Kalaga "Dancers" Panel, 27 x 58 1/2".
$50 - $100

Lot # 270A

Lot # 274

274 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Richard Hunt/88, 24
5/8 x 15 1/2", "Kwagiulth Pole Design" #4

$100 - $250

Lot # 271

Lot # 275

275 Serigraph signed Ken M. Mowatt/89, 18 x 13 1/2",
"Shaman" #48/50.

$100 - $200

271

Lot # 276

276 Philippine Brass Betel Nut Box, 3 3/4 x 8 1/8 x 5".
$100 - $150

Collection of Japanese Blue & White Imari
Porcelain Cups & Saucer Dishes

Lot # 277

277 Two Japanese Ikebana/Bonsai Pots, 14 1/2"w.
$120 - $160

$60 - $100

Lot # 278

278 Two Burmese Kalaga Panels, Framed, 21 x 21" &
20 x 20".

$60 - $100

270A Chinese Export Porcelain Square Bowl, 2 7/8 x 8
1/8 x 8 1/8" (rim nibbled).

Lot # 279

279 Cased Set of Chinese Black Lacquer Mah Jong
Racks.

$50 - $60

Lot # 272

Lot # 280

280 Hand Knotted Prayer Mat Approximately 3' x 5'3".
(363)

$100 - $150

272 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet Approximately 6'6" x
10'6".

Lot # 281

281 Chinese Twelve Panel Lantern, 36"h.
$350 - $450

$300 - $400

Lot # 282

282 South Asian Spinning Wheel, 34 x 35 x 18 1/2".
$50 - $100

$80 - $140

Lot # 283

283 South Asian Textile Throw, 8'6" x 7'1".
$50 - $100

Lot # 273



287 Collection of Asian Wood Carvings: Pair of
Birds/Shoulao/2 Okimono, 1 7/8 - 3 5/8"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 284

Lot # 288

288 Tibetan Dagger in White Metal Sheath , 9"L.
$50 - $60

Lot # 285

Lot # 289

289 Brass Opium Lamp Marked Hong Kong, 7 1/4"h.
$60 - $100

285

Lot # 290

290 Afghan Pesh-Kabz Dagger, 10 1/2"L.
$100 - $200

Kowloon Four Panel Folding Screen, Each Panel
60 x 12".

Lot # 291

291 2 First Nations Baskets: Salish (3" h) & Grass, 7
5/8"w.

$50 - $70

$100 - $200

Lot # 292

292 Five Nepalese & Bhutan Fragmentary Heads of
Deities, 2 1/2 - 7"h.

$60 - $100

284 Stoneware Martaban, 15 1/2"h.

Lot # 293

293 Nguyen Dynasty Porcelain Bowl (1910-1930), 2
3/8 x 5" Diameter.

$50 - $100

Lot # 286

Lot # 294

294 African Knife with Horn Handle & Leather Sheath,
16 7/8".

$50 - $60

286 Chinese Jun Glazed Bowl, 2 7/8 x 7 1/4" Diameter,
with Box.

Lot # 295

295 19th C. Japanese Porcelain Serving Dish, C.1860-
80, 8 5/8" Diameter.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 296

296 Chinese Inkstone (9"L) with Case.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 297

297 Pair of Chinese Porcelain Wine Cups, Qianlong
Mark & Guangxu Cup, 1 1/2 - 1 3/4"h.

$80 - $120

Lot # 287 Lot # 301

301 Chinese Coconut & Silver Alloy Snuff Bottle, 4
3/4"L, 62g.

$100 - $200

Lot # 298

Lot # 302

302 Northwest Coast Silver Brooch Monogrammed
TJH, 1 1/8" Diameter, 4.5g w/Hill's Box.

$60 - $100

Lot # 299

Lot # 303

303 Japanese Stoneware Vessel with Bronze Mount, 6
1/4"h.

$50 - $100

299

Lot # 304

304 Hesquiat Miniature Mask signed Eric Amos, 5
7/8"h, "Bear", NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

Tibetan Prayer Wheel, 8"L, Acquired Darjeeling
1997, NO EXPORT.

Lot # 305

305 Four South American Ceramic Vessels Including 2
Chicha Bowls, 2 1/8 - 5 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 306

306 Chinese Famille Verte Porcelain Bottle Vase, 7
1/4"h.

$150 - $300

298 Dogon Brass Bracelet, 3 1/4"w, 113.5g.

Lot # 307

307 Chinese Hardstone Boulder Carving, 2 1/16"h,
40g.

$60 - $100

Lot # 300

Lot # 308

308 Jade Sphere on Stand (1 5/8" diam.), with Agate
Mounted Silver Alloy Box.

$50 - $60

300 Collection of Mi'Kmag & Grass Basketry Items (6
pieces), Largest 10 3/4" Diameter.

Lot # 309

309 Asian Figure, 8 1/4" on Stand, NO EXPORT.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 310

310 Chinese Jun Glazed Porcelain Double Gourd
Vase, 5 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200



Lot # 314

314 Chinese Celadon Glazed Porcelain Mei Ping
Vase.

$60 - $100

Lot # 311

Lot # 315

315 Northwest Coast Plaque signed Jim J. Les, 21 1/2
x 24", "Eagle".

$150 - $300

Lot # 312

Lot # 316

316 Woodblock Print by Tsuchiya Koitsu, 14 x 9 1/4",
"Full Moon at Akashi Beach" (fading noted).

$60 - $100

312

Lot # 317

317 Japanese Pine & Woven Fibre Covered Pail, 18
1/8"h.

$60 - $100

Three Japanese Revolving Netsuke of Actors,
apx. 2" High, 56.6 Grams, No Export

Lot # 318

318 Three Nigerian Silk Head Scarves, Longest
Approximately 7' x 1'9".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 319

319 19th C. Brass Inlaid Mahogany Abacus , 3 x 17
1/2 x 11 1/2".

$60 - $100

311 Chinese Bronze Ink Box with Inscribed Cover, 1" x
3" x 3".

Lot # 320

320 Chinese Enameled Porcelain Dish With Guangxu
Mark, 13 1/2" Diameter.

$150 - $300

Lot # 313

Lot # 321

321 Two Chinese Brass Bowls, One with Xuande
Mark, 7 1/4 & 11 7/8" Diam., with Stands.

$60 - $100

313 Chinese Porcelain Altar Dish with Yong Zheng
Mark, 7 1/2" Diameter.

Lot # 322

322 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain "Dragons Dish,
10 1/4" Diameter.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 323

323 Pale Rosewood Mah Jong & Games Table, 30 x
35 1/2 x 35 1/2".

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

Lot # 327

327 Inuit Textile signed Annie Pitsiulak /Igah Etoangat,
15 1/2 x 11 5/8", "#49 Mermaid".

$100 - $200

Lot # 324

Lot # 328

328 Four Japanese Netsuke: Elephant/ Animal/2
Figural, 1 3/8 - 2 1/2"h, 84.9g, NO EXPORT.

$100 - $200

Lot # 325

Lot # 329

329 Two Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket Baskets by Lou
Durocher & Flossy Edgar, 1 1/2 - 2 5/8"h.

$100 - $150

325

Lot # 330

330 Japanese Netsuke: Two Frogs (signed) , 2 1/8"L,
33.7g, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

Hand Knotted Lori Carpet Approximately 4'7" x
10'6". (#274).

Lot # 331

331 Chinese Enameled Box, 2 1/8 x 4 5/8 x 3 1/4"h.
$60 - $80

$150 - $300

Lot # 332

332 Chinese Langyao Porcelain Bowl, 2 5/8"h.
$50 - $80

324 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet Approximately 7' x
11'.

Lot # 333

333 Three Japanese Netsuke: Head of a Lady/Tying
Shoe/Robed Figure, 1 3/8- 2"h, 71.5g, NO
EXPORT.

$100 - $200

Lot # 326

Lot # 334

334 Japanese Chopstick Set (10"L) & Revolving
Netsuke, 1 7/8"h, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

326 Mixed Media on Paper signed Randy Chichite'94,
20 1/2 x 23", "Sun Kwagiutl".

Lot # 335

335 Fuschia Ground Cloisonne Vase, 4 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 336

336 Three Japanese Netsuke: Bonsai/Two Drawer
Chest/High Chair, signed, 1 1/8 - 1 7/8", NO
EXPORT.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200



Lot # 340

340 Pair of Beaded Boots, 15"h (condition noted), NO
EXPORT.

$50 - $70

Lot # 337

Lot # 341

341 Inuit Stencil signed Enookie Akulujuk , 12 1/2 x 19
3/8", "Kukanu pi" #30/35.

$100 - $200

Lot # 338

Lot # 342

342 Coast Salish Serigraph signed Maynard Johnny
Jr., 5 5/8 x 20", "Frogs", A/P #6/15.

$80 - $100

338

Lot # 343

343 Persian Qajar Qalam Brass Tray, C. 1900, 14 3/4
x 11".

$60 - $100

Three Japanese Netsuke: 2 Standing/ 1 Seated, 1
1/4 - 2" High, 69.2 Grams, No Export.

Lot # 344

344 Serigraph Monogrammed RD (Robert Davidson),
9 3/8 x 9 3/8", "Cycles", October 30, 1979.

$200 - $300

$80 - $120

Lot # 345

345 Jordans Hand Knotted Wool Carpet, Sand &
Taupe Tones, Approx. 4'2" x 6'6".

$150 - $300

337 Chinese Porcelain Cricket Cage with Xuande
Mark, 3 x 5" Diameter.

Lot # 346

346 Tempera on Paper signed J. (Jerry) Whitehead
2006, 30 x 7 5/8", "Three Figures".

$100 - $200

Lot # 339

Lot # 347

347 Northwest Coast Carved Cedar Paddle, 6'L,
Unsigned.

$150 - $300

339 Antique Brass Figure of Bal Krishna, 3 5/8"h, 454g
(foot missing).

Lot # 348

348 Korean Lantern, Electrified, 36"h.
$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 349

349 Hand Knotted Ardabil Carpet Approximately 6'4" x
9'4".

$250 - $400

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 352

352 Malawi Carved Mask (with stand), 32"h.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

Lot # 353

353 Chinese Ink Scroll Painting, Framed, Sight 44 1/2
x 13 1/4".

$150 - $300

Lot # 350

Lot # 354

354 Pair of Thai Carved Wood & Jewelled Mirrors, 39
1/4 x 19".

$100 - $200

Lot # 351

Lot # 355

355 Turkman Tekke Mat Approximately 4'1" x 2'11".
$150 - $300

351

Lot # 356

356 Remarque Serigraph signed Roy H. Vickers'96, 8
5/8 x 14 1/8", R.4/10.

$400 - $600

Chinese Stoneware Egg Crate, 17"h (rim chipped).

Lot # 357

357 Kwagiulth Mask signed John Henry Hunt, 21"h,
"Kwakuith Sea Monster".

$700 - $1,200

$80 - $120

350 Tibetan Thangka, 11 1/2 x 9", "Deity Mandala".


